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Nom et prénom
DIELEN NATHALIE
TEYSSIER VINCENT
AMMANN DOMINIK
DUBOSSON THIERRY
DIELEN TOM
GENIER MURIELLE
HUTTERLI MANUEL
MATTHEY MAELLE
FURRER MARC
FURRER SARAH
GRANGE CELINE

Nom et prénom
AYMON DAMIEN
COMBE MELANIE
HASANOVIC SELVIRA
SERMIER JOE
GAY CHRISTIAN

SANTARELLI ROBERTO

STURNY ROLAND
PIOT DANY
MULLER CAMILLE
MEYLAN CYRILLE
CORDIER MICHAEL
QUATTRIN ELENA
MEYLAN NICOLE
HOLZER SANDRA

Nom et prénom
BRAND HECTOR

Indoor dehors 2023
Viseur adultes

Club
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne
Bogenschitzen-Verein Bern
Bogenschutzen-Verein Bern
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne
Bogenschitzen-Verein Bern
Bogenschitzen-Verein Bern
Archers-Club Yverdon
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne
Archers-Club Yverdon

Sans viseur adultes

Club

Les Archers de I'Adret

Archers-Club Yverdon

Archers-Club Yverdon

Archers-Club Yverdon

Compagnie des Archers de Gland

Les Compagnons de Sherwood

Les Ours Blancs

Archers-Club Yverdon

Les Compagnons de Sherwood

Compagnie des Archers de Gland

Archers-Club Yverdon

Les Compagnons de Sherwood

Compagnie des Archers de Gland

Archers-Club Yverdon

Sans viseur enfants
Club
Archers-Club Yverdon

Catégorie
Compound Dames
Recurve Hommes
Compound Hommes
Recurve Hommes
Recurve 50+ Hommes
Recurve Dames
Recurve 50+ Hommes
Recurve U21 Dames
Recurve 50+ Hommes
Recurve Dames
Recurve Dames

Catégorie
Barebow Hommes
Barebow Dames
Barebow Dames
Barebow 50+ Hommes
Barebow 50+ Hommes
Longbow Hommes
Barebow 50+ Hommes
Barebow Hommes
Traditional Dames
Longbow 50+ Hommes
Traditional Hommes
Barebow U18 Dames
Longbow 50+ Dames
Barebow Dames

Catégorie
Barebow U13 Mini

Points
547
532
500
496
490
472
464
463
461
454
400

Points
469
434
395
387
353
313
305
301
300
249
217
214
205
194

Points
365



